REV: 05/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1
FEATURES
• Provides uniform, glare-free lighting with frosted polycarbonate
lenses and optional uplight to eliminate the cave effect.
• Offers flexible lighting solutions with wide or narrow T5 optic
distributions tailored for parking garages, atriums, and egress
applications.
• Simplifies installation with quick surface mount brackets, pendant

LED SYSTEMS TABLE
LINE DRAWINGS
ORDERING GUIDE CONTROLS
OPTIONS
SCAN OR
CLICK HERE
PRODUCT
OVERVIEWOUTDOOR
UFO PARKING GARAGE
TITLE
24
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
REV: 05/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2
LUMENS
28WLED
40WLED
58WLED
75WLED
DRIVER
UNIV 120-277V
HV 6 347-480V
CCT
50 5000K
40 4000K
30 3000K
358 3500K
DISTRIBUTION
BLANK Wide
LB Narrow
MOUNTING
BLANK 1,10,11 Surface / Trunnion Mount
PEN5 1, 5 60” leads for Pendant
Mounting
SCON 1 Side Conduit
TRN 1 Adjustable Trunnion
FINISH
BLANK Bronze
BLK Black
SLV Silver
WHT White
NAT Natural Aluminum
RALxxxx Custom Color
SERIES
UFO UFO
Parking
Garage
Example: UFO-28WLED-UNIV-50-LB-NUROPART #
ORDERING GUIDE
SMLxxxx
BLANK None
SMLxxxx Specified Lumen
Output (xxxx =
lumen output)
EMERGENCY
BLANK None
EM5 3 5W LED Battery Backup; 32°F (0°C)
EM16 3 16W LED Battery Backup - CEC Title 20
Compliant; 32°F (0°C)
EMCT14 3 14W LED Cold Temp Battery Backup;
-4°F (-20°C) - CEC Title 20 Compliant
EMCT8 3 EMCT8 - 8W LED Cold Temp Battery
Backup; -22°F (-30°C) - CEC Title 20
Compliant
EMCT6 3 6W LED Cold Temp Battery Backup;
-40°F (-40°C) - CEC Title 20 Compliant
GTD3 Generator Transfer Device
CONTROLS OPTIONS
BASIC ADVANCED
BLANK None BLANK None
USBD 7 Bluetooth User Select Bi-Level Dim
Occ. Sensor (x= Mounting Height
2=8’, 3=20’, 7=40’)
NURO7 NUROAir Plug n Play
Bluetooth Groupable Sensor
SYN3, 8 Synapse Control System
BDXX Preset Bi-Level Dim Sensor
(xx=% ex: 20,30)
SYNS/LX3,8 Synapse Control System w/
Sensor (x=Mounting height,
2=8’,3=20’, 7=40’)BDXXPC Preset Bi-Level Dim Sensor w/
photocell (xx=% ex: 20,30)
WLOS PIR Occupancy Sensor
WARRANTY
BLANK 5 Year
10YR8,9 10 Year
PROTECTION
BLANK None
FUSE/SXXX Single-line Voltage Fuse
(120, 277 or 347V)
FUSE/DXXX Dual-line Voltage Fuse (208,
240 or 480V)
SP13, 4 10KA Max Univolt Surge
Protector
SP1HV 10KA Max Univolt Surge
Protector
SP2 3, 4 20kA Max Univolt Surge
Protector
SP480V2 4 20kA Max 347-480V Surge
Protector
WIRING
BLANK None
DIM 13 DIM Leads pulled from
unit for external signal
Cx/3W 12 3-wire cord standard
fixtures (xFT = Length;
x=6,10,15,20)
Cx/4W 12 4-wire cord for EM
fixtures (xFT = Length;
x=6,10,15,20)
OUTDOOR
UFO PARKING GARAGE
ACCESSORIES
BLANK None
RED3/4 1/2” Conduit Enlarger for pendant mounting to 3/4” conduit
PCU 3 Electronic UNIV Photocell (120-277V)
+UFO-TRUNNION Trunnion Mount Bracket
UFO-BCS-xxx Bird Cone Shield (Pendant Mount Only)(xxx = paint color)